1
Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZE-8�D1�B
Multipoint Temperature Controller
Connects to the Programmable
Controller with Ease
Conforms to DeviceNet requirements with remote
I/O and FINS message communications, thus
connecting to a CompoBus/D Master without
programs for remote I/O communications and to
OMRON’s Programmable Controller with ease for
FINS message communications.
High-speed input sampling requires only 0.2 s at a
maximum of eight temperature inputs.
Ordering Information
No. of
t l
Control method Control output Heater burnout and
SSR f il
Input typeo o
control
points
Co o e od Co o ou pu ea e bu ou a d
SSR failure
detection
Thermocouple Platinum resistance
thermometer
8 Standard
( t 1)
Voltage Available (see note 2) E5ZE-8AQHD1TCB E5ZE-8AQHD1PB8 S a da d
(see note 1) Current Not available E5ZE-8ACAD1TCB E5ZE-8ACAD1PB
Heating and cooling Voltage Available (see note 2) E5ZE-8VQHD1TCB E5ZE-8VQHD1PBea g a d coo g
Current (see note 3) Not available E5ZE-8VCAD1TCB E5ZE-8VCAD1PB
Note: 1. Cooling control is possible by making a change in output operation.
2. Models without the heater burnout/SSR failure detection function are also available.
3. Cooling control output is an open collector output (NPN).
 Temperature Ranges